
Place
Date
Category

Start list final
Star nr. FIS code Lastname Firstname YB Nation FIS points time

41 2531493 Regez Ryan SUI 1993 800

42 2530002 Belczyk Zach CAN 1996 295

43 2529604 Lehikoinen Niki SUI 1996 220

44 2526543 Palan Radim CZE 1987 208

45 2531746 Lunde Henrik NOR 1994 192

46 2532938 Rowell Gavin CAN 1999 185

47 2528474 Cech Jiri CZE 1993 180

48 2532848 Morrison Robbie AUS 1999 171

49 2532289 Graf Bernhard AUT 1988 170

50 2532097 Crawford Douglas AUS 1998 165

51 2534010 Schmidt Jared CAN 1997 160

52 2528266 Zooler Bryan SUI 1994 156

53 2531792 Gunsch Yanick ITA 1997 150

54 2533195 Martin Gil SUI 1999 149,5
55 2534465 Marro Alex SUI 1995 146,5
56 2535169 Cook Carson CAN 1998 135

57 2534832 Berthold Frederic AUT 1991 132

58 2531354 Furuno Tetsuya JPN 1997 126

59 2534716 Baralo Elliot SWE 1998 126

60 2532700 Tonon Andrea ITA 1994 125

61 2532688 Jurica Tomas CZE 1998 117

63 2530146 Jurica Vit CZE 1997 117

64 2529952 Zorzi Edoardo ITA 1996 102,2
65 2531933 Pap Koppany HUN 1996 100,8
66 2533320 Castello Jamie Lee ITA 1999 89,6
67 2533174 Fromm Enrico SUI 1997 80,64
68 2532606 Kunc Vratislav CZE 1999 80,6
69 2532601 Lymann Philippe SUI 1998 75

70 2533713 Vierthaler Oliver AUT 2000 74,8
71 2533852 Kaech Noah SUI 1997 74  

72 2532868 FOEHNER Andre GER 1999 70,2
73 2532849 Wenk Alfred AUS 1999 69,6
74 2533926 Petrek Josef CZE 2002 69,6
75 2534833 Mayrpeter Thomas AUT 1992 68,4
76 2533692 Tscharner Marc SUI 1995 68,2
77 2525856 Koudela Petr CZE 1984 67,6
78 2533678 Lohner Sandro SUI 1997 67,2
79 2535231 Benc Patrik CZE 1997 66,6
80 2533842 Wolfsgruber Patrick ITA 2000 63

81 2532615 Henig Jakub CZE 1995 62,4
82 2533860 Dadejik Marek CZE 1997 60,3
83 2534155 Dulaj Jan CZE 1996 59,8
84 2534453 Rizzi Pascal ITA 1996 59,7
85 2532792 CRONENBERG  Marco GER 1999 53,8
86 2534918 Avent Mathieu GBR 1999 50,2
87 2534670 Bazger Miroslav CZE 1984 49,4
88 2529834 Willows Laurence GBR 1996 47,7
89 2535197 Plank Marcus AUT 2002 45,9
90 2532839 Gueci Giacomo ITA 2000 45,6
91 2534624 Dumont Oscar SUI 1999 45

92 2534744 Lubasch Luca SUI 1995 43,2
93 2533148 Illmaier Marcel AUT 1998 43,2
94 2534242 Illig Niklas GER 2001 31,05
95 2535302 Jurik Jakub CZE 1992 30,6
96 2531049 Gerosa Riccardo ITA 1996 26,41
97 2535401 Kovarik Jiri CZE 1987 26,1
99 2528475 Kunc Jakub CZE 1991 24,3

100 2535408 Hiller Patrik CZE 2001 22,8
101 2534520 Jagg Maximilian AUT 2000 17,1
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Rank Start nr. FIS code Lastname Firstname YB Nation FIS points time

1 41 2531493 Regez Ryan SUI 1993 800

2 42 2530002 Belczyk Zach CAN 1996 295

3 43 2529604 Lehikoinen Niki SUI 1996 220

4 44 2526543 Palan Radim CZE 1987 208

5 45 2531746 Lunde Henrik NOR 1994 192
6 46 2532938 Rowell Gavin CAN 1999 185
7 47 2528474 Cech Jiri CZE 1993 180

8 48 2532848 Morrison Robbie AUS 1999 171

9 49 2532289 Graf Bernhard AUT 1988 170

10 50 2532097 Crawford Douglas AUS 1998 165

11 51 2534010 Schmidt Jared CAN 1997 160

12 52 2528266 Zooler Bryan SUI 1994 156

13 53 2531792 Gunsch Yanick ITA 1997 150

14 54 2533195 Martin Gil SUI 1999 149,5
15 55 2534465 Marro Alex SUI 1995 146,5
16 56 2535169 Cook Carson CAN 1998 135

17 57 2534832 Berthold Frederic AUT 1991 132

18 58 2531354 Furuno Tetsuya JPN 1997 126

19 59 2534716 Baralo Elliot SWE 1998 126

20 60 2532700 Tonon Andrea ITA 1994 125

21 61 2532688 Jurica Tomas CZE 1998 117

22 63 2530146 Jurica Vit CZE 1997 117

23 64 2529952 Zorzi Edoardo ITA 1996 102,2
24 65 2531933 Pap Koppany HUN 1996 100,8
25 66 2533320 Castello Jamie Lee ITA 1999 89,6
26 67 2533174 Fromm Enrico SUI 1997 80,64
27 68 2532606 Kunc Vratislav CZE 1999 80,6
28 69 2532601 Lymann Philippe SUI 1998 75

29 70 2533713 Vierthaler Oliver AUT 2000 74,8
30 71 2533852 Kaech Noah SUI 1997 74

31 72 2532868 FOEHNER Andre GER 1999 70,2
32 73 2532849 Wenk Alfred AUS 1999 69,6
33 74 2533926 Petrek Josef CZE 2002 69,6
34 75 2534833 Mayrpeter Thomas AUT 1992 68,4
35 76 2533692 Tscharner Marc SUI 1995 68,2
36 77 2525856 Koudela Petr CZE 1984 67,6
37 78 2533678 Lohner Sandro SUI 1997 67,2
38 79 2535231 Benc Patrik CZE 1997 66,6
39 80 2533842 Wolfsgruber Patrick ITA 2000 63

40 81 2532615 Henig Jakub CZE 1995 62,4
41 82 2533860 Dadejik Marek CZE 1997 60,3
42 83 2534155 Dulaj Jan CZE 1996 59,8
43 84 2534453 Rizzi Pascal ITA 1996 59,7
44 85 2532792 CRONENBERG Marco GER 1999 53,8
45 86 2534918 Avent Mathieu GBR 1999 50,2
46 87 2534670 Bazger Miroslav CZE 1984 49,4
47 88 2529834 Willows Laurence GBR 1996 47,7
48 89 2535197 Plank Marcus AUT 2002 45,9
49 90 2532839 Gueci Giacomo ITA 2000 45,6
50 91 2534624 Dumont Oscar SUI 1999 45

51 92 2534744 Lubasch Luca SUI 1995 43,2
52 93 2533148 Illmaier Marcel AUT 1998 43,2
53 94 2534242 Illig Niklas GER 2001 31,05
54 95 2535302 Jurik Jakub CZE 1992 30,6
55 96 2531049 Gerosa Riccardo ITA 1996 26,41
56 97 2535401 Kovarik Jiri CZE 1987 26,1
57 99 2528475 Kunc Jakub CZE 1991 24,3
58 100 2535408 Hiller Patrik CZE 2001 22,8
59 101 2534520 Jagg Maximilian AUT 2000 17,1
60
61
62
63
64
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1

41 1 1 RegezRyan

73 32 3 Wenk Alfred

74 33 2 PetrekJosef

17

41 1 2 RegezRyan

25

41 1 2 RegezRyan

0 64 56 16 1 CookCarson 48 8 3 Morrison Robbie

57 17 3 BertholdFrederic 56 16 1 CookCarson

2

56 16 2 CookCarson 74 33 4 PetrekJosef 65 24 4 PapKoppany

57 17 1 BertholdFrederic

89 48 4 Plank Marcus ;

90 49 3 GueciGiacomo

3

49 9 4 GrafBernhard DNF start section

65 24 1 PapKoppany

82 41 2 DadejikMarek

18

48 8 2 Morrison Robbie

29

41 1 3 RegezRyan

97 56 3 KovarikJiri 65 24 1 PapKoppany 56 16 1 CookCarson

66 25 3 CastelloJamie Lee 60 20 4 TononAndrea

4

48 8 2 Morrison Robbie 82 41 4 DadejikMarek 70 29 2 VierthalerOliver

66 25 1 CastelloJamie Lee ,

81 40 3 HenigJakub

99 57 4 KuncJakub

5

45 5 1 Lunde Henrik

69 28 2 Lymann Philippe Final Rank 1-4

78 37 3 Lohner Sandro DNF finish section

19

45 5 2 Lunde Henrik

26

45 5 4 Lunde Henrik

31

42 2 4 BelczykZach

0 60 52 12 1 Zooler Bryan 52 12 3 Zooler Bryan 54 14 2 MartinGil

69 28 4 Lymann Philippe 60 20 1 TononAndrea 56 16 1 CookCarson

6

52 12 1 Zooler Bryan 85 44 3 CRONENBERGMarco 70 29 2 VierthalerOliver 70 29 3 VierthalerOliver

61 21 4 JuricaTomas

85 44 2 CRONENBERGMarco

94 53 3 IlligNiklas

Final Rank 5-8

7

53 13 1 GunschYanick

32

41 1 1 RegezRyan

60 20 2 TononAndrea 50 10 4 Crawford Douglas 

86 45 3 AventMathieu

20

53 13 3 GunschYanick 51 11 3 SchmidtJared

93 52 4 IllmaierMarcel 60 20 1 TononAndrea 60 20 2 TononAndrea

70 29 2 VierthalerOliver

8

44 4 3 PalanRadim DNS 77 36 4 KoudelaPetr

70 29 1 VierthalerOliver

77 36 2 KoudelaPetr
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9

43 3 1 Lehikoinen Niki

71 30 2 Kaech Noah

76 35 3 Tscharner Marc

21

43 3 2 Lehikoinen Niki

27

43 3 4 Lehikoinen Niki

0 62 54 14 1 MartinGil 51 11 2 SchmidtJared

59 19 4 BaraloElliot 54 14 1 MartinGil

10
54 14 2 MartinGil 71 30 3 Kaech Noah 84 43 3 RizziPascal

59 19 1 BaraloElliot

87 46 3 BazgerMiroslav

92 51 4 Lubasch Luca

11
51 11 2 SchmidtJared

63 22 3 JuricaVit

84 43 1 RizziPascal

22

46 6 4 RowellGavin

30

42 2 1 BelczykZach

95 54 4 JurikJakub 51 11 2 SchmidtJared 50 10 3 Crawford Douglas 

79 38 3 BencPatrik 51 11 4 SchmidtJared

12
46 6 1 RowellGavin 84 43 1 RizziPascal 54 14 2 MartinGil

68 27 4 KuncVratislav ,

79 38 2 BencPatrik

101 59 3 JaggMaximilian

13
47 7 3 CechJiri

67 26 2 FrommEnrico

80 39 1 WolfsgruberPatrick

23

50 10 1 Crawford Douglas 

28

42 2 1 BelczykZach

100 58 4 HillerPatrik 64 23 2 ZorziEdoardo 50 10 2 Crawford Douglas 

67 26 3 FrommEnrico 55 15 4 Marro Alex 

14
50 10 1 Crawford Douglas 80 39 4 WolfsgruberPatrick 64 23 3 ZorziEdoardo

64 23 2 ZorziEdoardo

83 42 4 DulajJan DNS

96 55 3 GerosaRiccardo

15
55 15 1 Marro Alex 

58 18 2 Furuno Tetsuya

88 47 4 WillowsLaurence

24

42 2 1 BelczykZach

91 50 3 Dumont Oscar 55 15 2 Marro Alex 

58 18 3 Furuno Tetsuya

16
42 2 1 BelczykZach 72 31 4 FOEHNER Andre

72 31 2 FOEHNER Andre ,

75 34 3 MayrpeterThomas DNS
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5 73 32 5 Wenk Alfred 2 57 17 2 BertholdFrederic 1 48 8 1 Morrison Robbie

11 90 49 11 GueciGiacomo 4 66 25 4 CastelloJamie Lee 2 52 12 2 Zooler Bryan

15 97 56 15 KovarikJiri 8 85 44 8 CRONENBERGMarco 4 84 43 4 RizziPascal

7 81 40 7 HenigJakub 1 53 13 1 GunschYanick 3 64 23 3 ZorziEdoardo

2 61 21 2 JuricaTomas 6 71 30 6 Kaech Noah

13 94 53 13 IlligNiklas 7 79 38 7 BencPatrik

8 86 45 8 AventMathieu 5 67 26 5 FrommEnrico

4 68 27 4 KuncVratislav 3 58 18 3 Furuno Tetsuya

6 76 35 6 Tscharner Marc

9 87 46 9 BazgerMiroslav

3 63 22 3 JuricaVit

16 101 59 16 JaggMaximilian ;

1 47 7 1 CechJiri

14 96 55 14 GerosaRiccardo

12 91 50 12 Dumont Oscar

10 88 47 10 WillowsLaurence

umístění 49-64 umístění 25-32 umístění 13 - 16
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5 74 33 3 PetrekJosef 4 65 24 4 PapKoppany

89 48 6 Plank Marcus 8 82 41 6 DadejikMarek DNF Finish 2 45 5 2 Lunde Henrik

49 9 7 GrafBernhard DNF start section 3 69 28 8 Lymann Philippe DNF 1 1 43 3 1 Lehikoinen Niki

99 57 2 KuncJakub 6 77 36 4 KoudelaPetr 3 55 15 3 Marro Alex 

78 37 8 Lohner Sandro DNF finish section 2 59 19 1 BaraloElliot

1 46 6 7 RowellGavin DNF Finish

93 52 4 IllmaierMarcel 7 80 39 5 WolfsgruberPatrick

44 4 9 PalanRadim DNS 4 72 31 2 FOEHNER Andre

92 51 5 Lubasch Luca

95 54 3 JurikJakub

100 58 1 HillerPatrik

83 42 11 DulajJan DNS

75 34 10 MayrpeterThomas DNS
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Final Results list
Rank Qua Bib Fiscode Lastname Firstname Nation YB FIS points

1 16 56 2535169 Cook Carson 1998 CAN

2 14 54 2533195 Martin Gil 1999 SUI

3 29 70 2533713 Vierthaler Oliver 2000 AUT

4 2 42 2530002 Belczyk Zach 1996 CAN

5 1 41 2531493 Regez Ryan 1993 SUI

6 20 60 2532700 Tonon Andrea 1994 ITA

7 11 51 2534010 Schmidt Jared 1997 CAN

8 10 50 2532097 Crawford Douglas 1998 AUS

9 8 48 2532848 Morrison Robbie 1999 AUS

10 12 52 2528266 Zooler Bryan 1994 SUI

11 23 64 2529952 Zorzi Edoardo 1996 ITA

12 43 84 2534453 Rizzi Pascal 1996 ITA

13 3 43 2529604 Lehikoinen Niki 1996 SUI

14 5 45 2531746 Lunde Henrik 1994 NOR

15 15 55 2534465 Marro Alex 1995 SUI

16 24 65 2531933 Pap Koppany 1996 HUN

17 13 53 2531792 Gunsch Yanick 1997 ITA   

18 17 57 2534832 Berthold Frederic 1991 AUT

19 18 58 2531354 Furuno Tetsuya 1997 JPN

20 25 66 2533320 Castello Jamie Lee 1999 ITA

21 26 67 2533174 Fromm Enrico 1997 SUI

22 30 71 2533852 Kaech Noah 1997 SUI

23 38 79 2535231 Benc Patrik 1997 CZE

24 44 85 2532792 CRONENBERG Marco 1999 GER

25 19 59 2534716 Baralo Elliot 1998 SWE

26 31 72 2532868 FOEHNER Andre 1999 GER
27 33 74 2533926 Petrek Josef 2002 CZE
28 36 77 2525856 Koudela Petr 1984 CZE
29 39 80 2533842 Wolfsgruber Patrick 2000 ITA
30 41 82 2533860 Dadejik Marek 1997 CZE
31 6 46 2532938 Rowell Gavin 1999 CAN
32 28 69 2532601 Lymann Philippe 1998 SUI
33 7 47 2528474 Cech Jiri 1993 CZE
34 21 61 2532688 Jurica Tomas 1998 CZE

35 22 63 2530146 Jurica Vit 1997 CZE

36 27 68 2532606 Kunc Vratislav 1999 CZE

37 32 73 2532849 Wenk Alfred 1999 AUS

38 35 76 2533692 Tscharner Marc 1995 SUI

39 40 81 2532615 Henig Jakub 1995 CZE

40 45 86 2534918 Avent Mathieu 1999 GBR

41 46 87 2534670 Bazger Miroslav 1984 CZE

42 47 88 2529834 Willows Laurence 1996 GBR

43 49 90 2532839 Gueci Giacomo 2000 ITA

44 50 91 2534624 Dumont Oscar 1999 SUI

45 53 94 2534242 Illig Niklas 2001 GER

46 55 96 2531049 Gerosa Riccardo 1996 ITA

47 56 97 2535401 Kovarik Jiri 1987 CZE

48 59 101 2534520 Jagg Maximilian 2000 AUT

49 58 100 2535408 Hiller Patrik 2001 CZE
50 57 99 2528475 Kunc Jakub 1991 CZE

51 54 95 2535302 Jurik Jakub 1992 CZE

52 52 93 2533148 Illmaier Marcel 1998 AUT

53 51 92 2534744 Lubasch Luca 1995 SUI

54 48 89 2535197 Plank Marcus 2002 AUT

55 9 49 2532289 Graf Bernhard 1988 AUT

56 37 78 2533678 Lohner Sandro 1997 SUI

57 4 44 2526543 Palan Radim 1987 CZE

58 34 75 2534833 Mayrpeter Thomas 1992 AUT

59 42 83 2534155 Dulaj Jan 1996 CZE
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